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2,262,977.501,930,285.001,548,890.001,989,600.001,159,000.00ก���
����  

969,847.50827,265.00663,810.00�������������������� (30%)

3,232,825.002,757,550.002,212,700.001,989,600.001,159,000.00ก"��#$�กก�#�"��������ก%&�'(ก����

14,983,175.0013,714,450.0012,515,300.0010,994,400.0010,181,000.00#)*�%�+,�$%�-

1,821,600.001,647,200.001,472,800.001,298,400.001,134,000.00�%��&**�,,(.� (10%)

512,435.00465,850.00423,500.00/%)�0&�1��(/

108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00����2#3ก(�/(��*

50,000.0050,000.0050,000.0050,000.0050,000.00�%�+,�$%�-+�ก�#)�$(-

500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00�%�+,�$%�-ก�$ก##*/%��/#�*ก�#����

100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00�%�+,�$%�-ก�$ก##*&��4ก#

945,000.00756,000.00567,000.00378,000.00189,000.00�!�"�#$%&
���

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%��,%�&���#/"��(ก���

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%�+,�$%�-&5.�6

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%�)(/��/"��(ก���

1,756,920.001,597,200.001,452,000.001,320,000.001,200,000.00�%�/�7�#8921��

6,149,220.005,590,200.005,082,000.004,620,000.004,200,000.00������5&�:�(ก���

120,000.00100,000.0080,000.0060,000.0060,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�0&�ก�#)�$(-

720,000.00600,000.00480,000.00360,000.00240,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�ก�#$(�ก�$ก##*

400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�0&��)=��>�4

200,000.00�%�+,�$%�-+�ก�#2#3,�/(*:(�74

�%�+,�$%�-

18,216,000.0016,472,000.0014,728,000.0012,984,000.0011,340,000.00#)*#�-���

336,000.00312,000.00288,000.00264,000.00240,000.00#�-���$�กก�#�#�ก�#

17,880,000.0016,160,000.0014,440,000.0012,720,000.0011,100,000.00#�-���$�กก�#0�-1?�8�

#�-���

 2@ 2557 2@ 2556 2@ 2555 2@ 2554 2@ 2553

2#3*�8ก�##�-���+�ก#8�;�.*��)�*�2A��2��� (Most Likely Case)

/"�'#(�2@ /�N�/��)(�;�. 31 7(�)��* 2553 O�3 31 7(�)��* 2557

��ก"��#0��;��

�#��(; �)=��>�4 �,=�&�;�&��;4 $"�ก(�

2,262,977.501,930,285.001,548,890.001,989,600.001,159,000.00ก���
����  

969,847.50827,265.00663,810.00�������������������� (30%)

3,232,825.002,757,550.002,212,700.001,989,600.001,159,000.00ก"��#$�กก�#�"��������ก%&�'(ก����

14,983,175.0013,714,450.0012,515,300.0010,994,400.0010,181,000.00#)*�%�+,�$%�-

1,821,600.001,647,200.001,472,800.001,298,400.001,134,000.00�%��&**�,,(.� (10%)

512,435.00465,850.00423,500.00/%)�0&�1��(/

108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00����2#3ก(�/(��*

50,000.0050,000.0050,000.0050,000.0050,000.00�%�+,�$%�-+�ก�#)�$(-

500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00�%�+,�$%�-ก�$ก##*/%��/#�*ก�#����

100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00�%�+,�$%�-ก�$ก##*&��4ก#

945,000.00756,000.00567,000.00378,000.00189,000.00�!�"�#$%&
���

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%��,%�&���#/"��(ก���

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%�+,�$%�-&5.�6

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%�)(/��/"��(ก���

1,756,920.001,597,200.001,452,000.001,320,000.001,200,000.00�%�/�7�#8921��

6,149,220.005,590,200.005,082,000.004,620,000.004,200,000.00������5&�:�(ก���

120,000.00100,000.0080,000.0060,000.0060,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�0&�ก�#)�$(-

720,000.00600,000.00480,000.00360,000.00240,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�ก�#$(�ก�$ก##*

400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�0&��)=��>�4

200,000.00�%�+,�$%�-+�ก�#2#3,�/(*:(�74

�%�+,�$%�-

18,216,000.0016,472,000.0014,728,000.0012,984,000.0011,340,000.00#)*#�-���

336,000.00312,000.00288,000.00264,000.00240,000.00#�-���$�กก�#�#�ก�#

17,880,000.0016,160,000.0014,440,000.0012,720,000.0011,100,000.00#�-���$�กก�#0�-1?�8�

#�-���

 2@ 2557 2@ 2556 2@ 2555 2@ 2554 2@ 2553

2#3*�8ก�##�-���+�ก#8�;�.*��)�*�2A��2��� (Most Likely Case)

/"�'#(�2@ /�N�/��)(�;�. 31 7(�)��* 2553 O�3 31 7(�)��* 2557

��ก"��#0��;��

�#��(; �)=��>�4 �,=�&�;�&��;4 $"�ก(�
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2,262,977.501,930,285.001,548,890.001,989,600.001,159,000.00ก���
����  

969,847.50827,265.00663,810.00�������������������� (30%)

3,232,825.002,757,550.002,212,700.001,989,600.001,159,000.00ก"��#$�กก�#�"��������ก%&�'(ก����

14,983,175.0013,714,450.0012,515,300.0010,994,400.0010,181,000.00#)*�%�+,�$%�-

1,821,600.001,647,200.001,472,800.001,298,400.001,134,000.00�%��&**�,,(.� (10%)

512,435.00465,850.00423,500.00/%)�0&�1��(/

108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00����2#3ก(�/(��*

50,000.0050,000.0050,000.0050,000.0050,000.00�%�+,�$%�-+�ก�#)�$(-

500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00�%�+,�$%�-ก�$ก##*/%��/#�*ก�#����

100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00�%�+,�$%�-ก�$ก##*&��4ก#

945,000.00756,000.00567,000.00378,000.00189,000.00�!�"�#$%&
���

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%��,%�&���#/"��(ก���

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%�+,�$%�-&5.�6

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%�)(/��/"��(ก���

1,756,920.001,597,200.001,452,000.001,320,000.001,200,000.00�%�/�7�#8921��

6,149,220.005,590,200.005,082,000.004,620,000.004,200,000.00������5&�:�(ก���

120,000.00100,000.0080,000.0060,000.0060,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�0&�ก�#)�$(-

720,000.00600,000.00480,000.00360,000.00240,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�ก�#$(�ก�$ก##*

400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�0&��)=��>�4

200,000.00�%�+,�$%�-+�ก�#2#3,�/(*:(�74

�%�+,�$%�-

18,216,000.0016,472,000.0014,728,000.0012,984,000.0011,340,000.00#)*#�-���

336,000.00312,000.00288,000.00264,000.00240,000.00#�-���$�กก�#�#�ก�#

17,880,000.0016,160,000.0014,440,000.0012,720,000.0011,100,000.00#�-���$�กก�#0�-1?�8�

#�-���

 2@ 2557 2@ 2556 2@ 2555 2@ 2554 2@ 2553

2#3*�8ก�##�-���+�ก#8�;�.*��)�*�2A��2��� (Most Likely Case)

/"�'#(�2@ /�N�/��)(�;�. 31 7(�)��* 2553 O�3 31 7(�)��* 2557

��ก"��#0��;��

�#��(; �)=��>�4 �,=�&�;�&��;4 $"�ก(�

2,262,977.501,930,285.001,548,890.001,989,600.001,159,000.00ก���
����  

969,847.50827,265.00663,810.00�������������������� (30%)

3,232,825.002,757,550.002,212,700.001,989,600.001,159,000.00ก"��#$�กก�#�"��������ก%&�'(ก����

14,983,175.0013,714,450.0012,515,300.0010,994,400.0010,181,000.00#)*�%�+,�$%�-

1,821,600.001,647,200.001,472,800.001,298,400.001,134,000.00�%��&**�,,(.� (10%)

512,435.00465,850.00423,500.00/%)�0&�1��(/

108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00����2#3ก(�/(��*

50,000.0050,000.0050,000.0050,000.0050,000.00�%�+,�$%�-+�ก�#)�$(-

500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00�%�+,�$%�-ก�$ก##*/%��/#�*ก�#����

100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00�%�+,�$%�-ก�$ก##*&��4ก#

945,000.00756,000.00567,000.00378,000.00189,000.00�!�"�#$%&
���

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%��,%�&���#/"��(ก���

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%�+,�$%�-&5.�6

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%�)(/��/"��(ก���

1,756,920.001,597,200.001,452,000.001,320,000.001,200,000.00�%�/�7�#8921��

6,149,220.005,590,200.005,082,000.004,620,000.004,200,000.00������5&�:�(ก���

120,000.00100,000.0080,000.0060,000.0060,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�0&�ก�#)�$(-

720,000.00600,000.00480,000.00360,000.00240,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�ก�#$(�ก�$ก##*

400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�0&��)=��>�4

200,000.00�%�+,�$%�-+�ก�#2#3,�/(*:(�74

�%�+,�$%�-

18,216,000.0016,472,000.0014,728,000.0012,984,000.0011,340,000.00#)*#�-���

336,000.00312,000.00288,000.00264,000.00240,000.00#�-���$�กก�#�#�ก�#

17,880,000.0016,160,000.0014,440,000.0012,720,000.0011,100,000.00#�-���$�กก�#0�-1?�8�

#�-���

 2@ 2557 2@ 2556 2@ 2555 2@ 2554 2@ 2553

2#3*�8ก�##�-���+�ก#8�;�.*��)�*�2A��2��� (Most Likely Case)

/"�'#(�2@ /�N�/��)(�;�. 31 7(�)��* 2553 O�3 31 7(�)��* 2557

��ก"��#0��;��

�#��(; �)=��>�4 �,=�&�;�&��;4 $"�ก(� 
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1,644,177.501,298,885.001,752,200.001,105,600.00275,000.00ก���
����  

704,647.50556,665.00�������������������� (30%)

2,348,825.001,855,550.001,752,200.001,105,600.00275,000.00ก"��#$�กก�#�"��������ก%&�'(ก����

14,707,175.0013,436,450.0011,815,800.0010,718,400.009,905,000.00#)*�%�+,�$%�-

1,705,600.001,529,200.001,356,800.001,182,400.001,018,000.00�%��&**�,,(.� (10%)

512,435.00465,850.00/%)�0&�1��(/

108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00����2#3ก(�/(��*

50,000.0050,000.0050,000.0050,000.0050,000.00�%�+,�$%�-+�ก�#)�$(-

500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00�%�+,�$%�-ก�$ก##*/%��/#�*ก�#����

100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00�%�+,�$%�-ก�$ก##*&��4ก#

945,000.00756,000.00567,000.00378,000.00189,000.00�!�"�#$%&
���

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%��,%�&���#/"��(ก���

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%�+,�$%�-&5.�6

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%�)(/��/"��(ก���

1,756,920.001,597,200.001,452,000.001,320,000.001,200,000.00�%�/�7�#8921��

6,149,220.005,590,200.005,082,000.004,620,000.004,200,000.00������5&�:�(ก���

80,000.0060,000.0040,000.0020,000.0020,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�0&�ก�#)�$(-

600,000.00480,000.00360,000.00240,000.00120,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�ก�#$(�ก�$ก##*

400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�0&��)=��>�4

200,000.00�%�+,�$%�-+�ก�#2#3,�/(*:(�74

�%�+,�$%�-

17,056,000.0015,292,000.0013,568,000.0011,824,000.0010,180,000.00#)*#�-���

336,000.00312,000.00288,000.00264,000.00240,000.00#�-���$�กก�#�#�ก�#

16,720,000.0014,980,000.0013,280,000.0011,560,000.009,940,000.00#�-���$�กก�#0�-1?�8�

#�-���

 2@ 2557 2@ 2556 2@ 2555 2@ 2554 2@ 2553

2#3*�8ก�##�-���+�ก#8�;�./P��ก�#84�ก�."�  (Worst Case)

/"�'#(�2@ /�N�/��)(�;�. 31 7(�)��* 2553 O�3 31 7(�)��* 2557

��ก"��#0��;��

�#��(; �)=��>�4 �,=�&�;�&��;4 $"�ก(�

1,644,177.501,298,885.001,752,200.001,105,600.00275,000.00ก���
����  

704,647.50556,665.00�������������������� (30%)

2,348,825.001,855,550.001,752,200.001,105,600.00275,000.00ก"��#$�กก�#�"��������ก%&�'(ก����

14,707,175.0013,436,450.0011,815,800.0010,718,400.009,905,000.00#)*�%�+,�$%�-

1,705,600.001,529,200.001,356,800.001,182,400.001,018,000.00�%��&**�,,(.� (10%)

512,435.00465,850.00/%)�0&�1��(/

108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00108,000.00����2#3ก(�/(��*

50,000.0050,000.0050,000.0050,000.0050,000.00�%�+,�$%�-+�ก�#)�$(-

500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00500,000.00�%�+,�$%�-ก�$ก##*/%��/#�*ก�#����

100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00�%�+,�$%�-ก�$ก##*&��4ก#

945,000.00756,000.00567,000.00378,000.00189,000.00�!�"�#$%&
���

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%��,%�&���#/"��(ก���

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%�+,�$%�-&5.�6

600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00600,000.00�%�)(/��/"��(ก���

1,756,920.001,597,200.001,452,000.001,320,000.001,200,000.00�%�/�7�#8921��

6,149,220.005,590,200.005,082,000.004,620,000.004,200,000.00������5&�:�(ก���

80,000.0060,000.0040,000.0020,000.0020,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�0&�ก�#)�$(-

600,000.00480,000.00360,000.00240,000.00120,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�ก�#$(�ก�$ก##*

400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00400,000.00���;��ก�#<���/%)�0&��)=��>�4

200,000.00�%�+,�$%�-+�ก�#2#3,�/(*:(�74

�%�+,�$%�-

17,056,000.0015,292,000.0013,568,000.0011,824,000.0010,180,000.00#)*#�-���

336,000.00312,000.00288,000.00264,000.00240,000.00#�-���$�กก�#�#�ก�#

16,720,000.0014,980,000.0013,280,000.0011,560,000.009,940,000.00#�-���$�กก�#0�-1?�8�

#�-���

 2@ 2557 2@ 2556 2@ 2555 2@ 2554 2@ 2553

2#3*�8ก�##�-���+�ก#8�;�./P��ก�#84�ก�."�  (Worst Case)

/"�'#(�2@ /�N�/��)(�;�. 31 7(�)��* 2553 O�3 31 7(�)��* 2557

��ก"��#0��;��

�#��(; �)=��>�4 �,=�&�;�&��;4 $"�ก(� 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


